
Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
GRILLI

2
FIAMMA

3
SELI

4
SOCUNI

5
PENINV

6
MODE

7
RF.CM.IT

8
DIPIETR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 617 63,67 3 0,58 1 0,19 11 2,14 0 0,00 1 0,19 13 2,53 7 1,36 24 4,68 513 83,14 104 16,86 

   2 902 509 56,43 3 0,70 1 0,23 4 0,94 0 0,00 1 0,23 8 1,87 8 1,87 30 7,03 427 83,89 82 16,11 

   3 913 563 61,66 4 0,85 0 0,00 8 1,70 1 0,21 0 0,00 13 2,76 8 1,70 20 4,25 471 83,66 92 16,34 

   4 867 567 65,40 0 0,00 1 0,22 7 1,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,53 7 1,53 19 4,15 458 80,78 109 19,22 

   5 846 533 63,00 4 0,90 0 0,00 3 0,68 1 0,23 5 1,13 10 2,26 6 1,36 31 7,01 442 82,93 91 17,07 

   6 0 78 0,00 1 1,49 1 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 1,49 1 1,49 3 4,48 3 4,48 67 85,90 11 14,10 

   7 905 577 63,76 2 0,42 2 0,42 5 1,04 1 0,21 0 0,00 12 2,50 7 1,46 29 6,04 480 83,19 97 16,81 

   8 1.006 572 56,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,13 4 0,90 3 0,68 6 1,35 15 3,39 17 3,84 443 77,45 129 22,55 

   9 1.035 666 64,35 2 0,36 3 0,54 3 0,54 6 1,08 2 0,36 14 2,52 13 2,34 35 6,29 556 83,48 110 16,52 

  10 762 415 54,46 9 2,80 1 0,31 2 0,62 0 0,00 4 1,25 9 2,80 9 2,80 26 8,10 321 77,35 94 22,65 

  11 682 427 62,61 4 1,14 1 0,28 7 1,99 1 0,28 2 0,57 9 2,56 4 1,14 22 6,25 352 82,44 75 17,56 

  12 862 523 60,67 5 1,24 1 0,25 1 0,25 2 0,50 3 0,74 11 2,72 8 1,98 25 6,19 404 77,25 119 22,75 

  13 925 591 63,89 1 0,21 0 0,00 9 1,87 1 0,21 3 0,62 9 1,87 2 0,41 19 3,94 482 81,56 109 18,44 

  14 821 558 67,97 1 0,22 0 0,00 3 0,65 0 0,00 1 0,22 19 4,11 4 0,87 23 4,98 462 82,80 96 17,20 

  15 959 593 61,84 7 1,38 1 0,20 1 0,20 1 0,20 3 0,59 16 3,15 14 2,76 37 7,28 508 85,67 85 14,33 

  16 838 496 59,19 6 1,49 2 0,50 2 0,50 0 0,00 11 2,74 5 1,24 18 4,48 22 5,47 402 81,05 94 18,95 

  17 896 615 68,64 7 1,35 1 0,19 3 0,58 0 0,00 8 1,54 15 2,89 14 2,70 25 4,82 519 84,39 96 15,61 

  18 924 584 63,20 5 1,00 0 0,00 3 0,60 0 0,00 5 1,00 12 2,40 26 5,21 25 5,01 499 85,45 85 14,55 

  19 835 486 58,20 2 0,48 0 0,00 2 0,48 2 0,48 4 0,97 10 2,42 18 4,36 29 7,02 413 84,98 73 15,02 

  20 865 502 58,03 1 0,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,23 6 1,37 9 2,05 5 1,14 19 4,33 439 87,45 63 12,55 

  21 839 557 66,39 1 0,22 0 0,00 3 0,66 0 0,00 1 0,22 14 3,10 7 1,55 23 5,09 452 81,15 105 18,85 

  22 813 536 65,93 4 0,94 1 0,23 2 0,47 0 0,00 3 0,70 10 2,34 8 1,87 28 6,56 427 79,66 109 20,34 

  23 786 470 59,80 5 1,29 0 0,00 2 0,51 2 0,51 2 0,51 7 1,80 10 2,57 35 9,00 389 82,77 81 17,23 

  24 526 340 64,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,35 0 0,00 4 1,40 7 2,45 4 1,40 14 4,90 286 84,12 54 15,88 

  25 576 366 63,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,02 0 0,00 3 1,02 7 2,38 6 2,04 24 8,16 294 80,33 72 19,67 

  26 787 488 62,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 3,16 2 0,49 40 9,73 411 84,22 77 15,78 

  27 778 498 64,01 3 0,73 1 0,24 5 1,22 0 0,00 2 0,49 7 1,71 8 1,95 21 5,12 410 82,33 88 17,67 

  28 756 495 65,48 0 0,00 1 0,25 2 0,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,23 4 0,98 37 9,09 407 82,22 88 17,78 

  29 686 481 70,12 1 0,25 1 0,25 2 0,50 2 0,50 3 0,76 10 2,52 7 1,76 32 8,06 397 82,54 84 17,46 

  30 1.202 376 31,28 3 0,93 0 0,00 3 0,93 0 0,00 2 0,62 11 3,42 3 0,93 16 4,97 322 85,64 54 14,36 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

1
GRILLI

2
FIAMMA

3
SELI

4
SOCUNI

5
PENINV

6
MODE

7
RF.CM.IT

8
DIPIETR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 558 66,51 3 0,67 0 0,00 3 0,67 1 0,22 1 0,22 12 2,68 12 2,68 24 5,36 448 80,29 110 19,71 

  32 1.206 731 60,61 1 0,17 2 0,34 12 2,05 1 0,17 2 0,34 13 2,22 6 1,03 37 6,32 585 80,03 146 19,97 

  33 433 257 59,35 2 0,97 0 0,00 1 0,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 2,43 6 2,91 15 7,28 206 80,16 51 19,84 

  34 425 306 72,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,15 8 3,08 13 5,00 260 84,97 46 15,03 

  35 696 455 65,37 0 0,00 1 0,27 1 0,27 1 0,27 0 0,00 12 3,25 9 2,44 20 5,42 369 81,10 86 18,90 

  36 763 491 64,35 2 0,51 1 0,25 2 0,51 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 2,29 5 1,27 14 3,56 393 80,04 98 19,96 

  37 748 499 66,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 1,49 2 0,50 0 0,00 11 2,72 6 1,49 18 4,46 404 80,96 95 19,04 

  38 767 489 63,75 2 0,51 1 0,26 4 1,03 0 0,00 4 1,03 8 2,06 11 2,83 11 2,83 389 79,55 100 20,45 

  39 481 289 60,08 2 0,85 0 0,00 2 0,85 0 0,00 1 0,43 7 2,98 1 0,43 11 4,68 235 81,31 54 18,69 

  40 505 296 58,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 2,63 3 1,32 2 0,88 228 77,03 68 22,97 

  41 1.028 617 60,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 2 0,41 10 2,04 15 3,06 22 4,49 490 79,42 127 20,58 

  42 985 592 60,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,66 1 0,22 3 0,66 8 1,76 14 3,08 24 5,29 454 76,69 138 23,31 

  43 883 576 65,23 1 0,21 0 0,00 1 0,21 1 0,21 1 0,21 12 2,53 11 2,32 25 5,26 475 82,47 101 17,53 

  44 1.130 648 57,35 4 0,75 2 0,37 5 0,93 0 0,00 4 0,75 10 1,87 10 1,87 31 5,79 535 82,56 113 17,44 

  45 1.127 674 59,80 5 0,92 0 0,00 4 0,74 5 0,92 2 0,37 13 2,40 8 1,48 23 4,25 541 80,27 133 19,73 

  46 852 496 58,22 1 0,26 1 0,26 3 0,77 1 0,26 2 0,51 9 2,31 11 2,82 34 8,72 390 78,63 106 21,37 

  47 965 645 66,84 3 0,58 1 0,19 4 0,77 1 0,19 3 0,58 15 2,90 13 2,51 36 6,96 517 80,16 128 19,84 

Totali 38.394 23.698 61,72 110 0,57 29 0,15 159 0,82 39 0,20 108 0,56 462 2,38 404 2,09 1.110 5,73 19.372 81,75 4.326 18,25 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
INBRE

10
VERCI

11
PDBRE

12
BON.EMM

13
PIEMS

14
U.D.C.

15
MOVIM

16
P.D.L. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 617 63,67 14 2,73 2 0,39 76 14,81 4 0,78 1 0,19 17 3,31 12 2,34 196 38,21 513 83,14 104 16,86 

   2 902 509 56,43 9 2,11 0 0,00 70 16,39 5 1,17 0 0,00 8 1,87 19 4,45 182 42,62 427 83,89 82 16,11 

   3 913 563 61,66 15 3,18 0 0,00 78 16,56 10 2,12 1 0,21 20 4,25 21 4,46 177 37,58 471 83,66 92 16,34 

   4 867 567 65,40 16 3,49 2 0,44 84 18,34 7 1,53 0 0,00 18 3,93 9 1,97 196 42,79 458 80,78 109 19,22 

   5 846 533 63,00 13 2,94 2 0,45 83 18,78 2 0,45 1 0,23 9 2,04 5 1,13 183 41,40 442 82,93 91 17,07 

   6 0 78 0,00 5 7,46 0 0,00 7 10,45 0 0,00 1 1,49 1 1,49 1 1,49 20 29,85 67 85,90 11 14,10 

   7 905 577 63,76 18 3,75 4 0,83 98 20,42 5 1,04 0 0,00 9 1,88 25 5,21 139 28,96 480 83,19 97 16,81 

   8 1.006 572 56,86 17 3,84 0 0,00 95 21,44 10 2,26 1 0,23 20 4,51 1 0,23 153 34,54 443 77,45 129 22,55 

   9 1.035 666 64,35 15 2,70 2 0,36 108 19,42 5 0,90 1 0,18 15 2,70 16 2,88 202 36,33 556 83,48 110 16,52 

  10 762 415 54,46 8 2,49 2 0,62 59 18,38 4 1,25 1 0,31 13 4,05 14 4,36 104 32,40 321 77,35 94 22,65 

  11 682 427 62,61 12 3,41 2 0,57 91 25,85 5 1,42 1 0,28 19 5,40 8 2,27 96 27,27 352 82,44 75 17,56 

  12 862 523 60,67 15 3,71 3 0,74 95 23,51 3 0,74 0 0,00 17 4,21 12 2,97 133 32,92 404 77,25 119 22,75 

  13 925 591 63,89 20 4,15 0 0,00 105 21,78 6 1,24 0 0,00 19 3,94 12 2,49 170 35,27 482 81,56 109 18,44 

  14 821 558 67,97 17 3,68 0 0,00 109 23,59 5 1,08 3 0,65 23 4,98 8 1,73 158 34,20 462 82,80 96 17,20 

  15 959 593 61,84 23 4,53 1 0,20 90 17,72 3 0,59 1 0,20 17 3,35 12 2,36 169 33,27 508 85,67 85 14,33 

  16 838 496 59,19 17 4,23 3 0,75 129 32,09 6 1,49 0 0,00 10 2,49 16 3,98 100 24,88 402 81,05 94 18,95 

  17 896 615 68,64 15 2,89 2 0,39 127 24,47 3 0,58 0 0,00 19 3,66 12 2,31 166 31,98 519 84,39 96 15,61 

  18 924 584 63,20 17 3,41 1 0,20 119 23,85 4 0,80 0 0,00 13 2,61 12 2,40 157 31,46 499 85,45 85 14,55 

  19 835 486 58,20 14 3,39 2 0,48 94 22,76 4 0,97 0 0,00 16 3,87 5 1,21 135 32,69 413 84,98 73 15,02 

  20 865 502 58,03 9 2,05 2 0,46 77 17,54 1 0,23 0 0,00 89 20,27 10 2,28 124 28,25 439 87,45 63 12,55 

  21 839 557 66,39 19 4,20 1 0,22 82 18,14 6 1,33 1 0,22 11 2,43 11 2,43 168 37,17 452 81,15 105 18,85 

  22 813 536 65,93 17 3,98 2 0,47 73 17,10 10 2,34 0 0,00 22 5,15 9 2,11 144 33,72 427 79,66 109 20,34 

  23 786 470 59,80 21 5,40 2 0,51 85 21,85 3 0,77 0 0,00 18 4,63 10 2,57 98 25,19 389 82,77 81 17,23 

  24 526 340 64,64 17 5,94 2 0,70 56 19,58 1 0,35 0 0,00 8 2,80 14 4,90 97 33,92 286 84,12 54 15,88 

  25 576 366 63,54 10 3,40 1 0,34 70 23,81 1 0,34 0 0,00 10 3,40 6 2,04 84 28,57 294 80,33 72 19,67 

  26 787 488 62,01 12 2,92 0 0,00 94 22,87 3 0,73 1 0,24 17 4,14 12 2,92 137 33,33 411 84,22 77 15,78 

  27 778 498 64,01 15 3,66 2 0,49 75 18,29 4 0,98 1 0,24 12 2,93 18 4,39 137 33,41 410 82,33 88 17,67 

  28 756 495 65,48 13 3,19 1 0,25 84 20,64 4 0,98 0 0,00 22 5,41 12 2,95 148 36,36 407 82,22 88 17,78 

  29 686 481 70,12 14 3,53 0 0,00 60 15,11 3 0,76 0 0,00 16 4,03 13 3,27 139 35,01 397 82,54 84 17,46 

  30 1.202 376 31,28 9 2,80 1 0,31 64 19,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 5,28 10 3,11 119 36,96 322 85,64 54 14,36 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

9
INBRE

10
VERCI

11
PDBRE

12
BON.EMM

13
PIEMS

14
U.D.C.

15
MOVIM

16
P.D.L. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 558 66,51 16 3,57 2 0,45 106 23,66 4 0,89 0 0,00 7 1,56 17 3,79 142 31,70 448 80,29 110 19,71 

  32 1.206 731 60,61 22 3,76 2 0,34 122 20,85 6 1,03 2 0,34 17 2,91 16 2,74 195 33,33 585 80,03 146 19,97 

  33 433 257 59,35 4 1,94 0 0,00 40 19,42 1 0,49 0 0,00 6 2,91 8 3,88 71 34,47 206 80,16 51 19,84 

  34 425 306 72,00 8 3,08 1 0,38 66 25,38 4 1,54 0 0,00 4 1,54 4 1,54 82 31,54 260 84,97 46 15,03 

  35 696 455 65,37 13 3,52 2 0,54 67 18,16 4 1,08 0 0,00 11 2,98 10 2,71 118 31,98 369 81,10 86 18,90 

  36 763 491 64,35 18 4,58 1 0,25 54 13,74 3 0,76 1 0,25 15 3,82 8 2,04 148 37,66 393 80,04 98 19,96 

  37 748 499 66,71 19 4,70 0 0,00 82 20,30 1 0,25 1 0,25 6 1,49 13 3,22 130 32,18 404 80,96 95 19,04 

  38 767 489 63,75 8 2,06 3 0,77 90 23,14 1 0,26 3 0,77 12 3,08 10 2,57 114 29,31 389 79,55 100 20,45 

  39 481 289 60,08 3 1,28 0 0,00 50 21,28 3 1,28 0 0,00 7 2,98 12 5,11 64 27,23 235 81,31 54 18,69 

  40 505 296 58,61 20 8,77 4 1,75 57 25,00 4 1,75 1 0,44 5 2,19 3 1,32 49 21,49 228 77,03 68 22,97 

  41 1.028 617 60,02 20 4,08 2 0,41 118 24,08 2 0,41 0 0,00 13 2,65 18 3,67 157 32,04 490 79,42 127 20,58 

  42 985 592 60,10 20 4,41 1 0,22 115 25,33 3 0,66 2 0,44 14 3,08 2 0,44 147 32,38 454 76,69 138 23,31 

  43 883 576 65,23 18 3,79 3 0,63 144 30,32 4 0,84 0 0,00 13 2,74 13 2,74 124 26,11 475 82,47 101 17,53 

  44 1.130 648 57,35 11 2,06 3 0,56 100 18,69 7 1,31 1 0,19 18 3,36 9 1,68 177 33,08 535 82,56 113 17,44 

  45 1.127 674 59,80 17 3,14 0 0,00 120 22,18 1 0,18 1 0,18 13 2,40 12 2,22 178 32,90 541 80,27 133 19,73 

  46 852 496 58,22 9 2,31 0 0,00 93 23,85 4 1,03 0 0,00 12 3,08 10 2,56 120 30,77 390 78,63 106 21,37 

  47 965 645 66,84 19 3,68 2 0,39 133 25,73 4 0,77 1 0,19 11 2,13 9 1,74 167 32,30 517 80,16 128 19,84 

Totali 38.394 23.698 61,72 681 3,52 68 0,35 4.094 21,13 183 0,94 28 0,14 709 3,66 519 2,68 6.414 33,11 19.372 81,75 4.326 18,25 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

17
LADESTR

18
ALCEN

19
LEGANORD

20
VERV

21
N P.S.I.

22
CONS

23
DEMCRI

24
PENSION. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 617 63,67 6 1,17 1 0,19 86 16,76 16 3,12 0 0,00 13 2,53 3 0,58 6 1,17 513 83,14 104 16,86 

   2 902 509 56,43 6 1,41 2 0,47 55 12,88 8 1,87 0 0,00 2 0,47 4 0,94 2 0,47 427 83,89 82 16,11 

   3 913 563 61,66 5 1,06 5 1,06 61 12,95 15 3,18 0 0,00 3 0,64 3 0,64 3 0,64 471 83,66 92 16,34 

   4 867 567 65,40 6 1,31 3 0,66 53 11,57 10 2,18 1 0,22 8 1,75 4 0,87 0 0,00 458 80,78 109 19,22 

   5 846 533 63,00 2 0,45 2 0,45 63 14,25 6 1,36 1 0,23 1 0,23 2 0,45 7 1,58 442 82,93 91 17,07 

   6 0 78 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 22,39 3 4,48 0 0,00 1 1,49 1 1,49 2 2,99 67 85,90 11 14,10 

   7 905 577 63,76 7 1,46 0 0,00 95 19,79 16 3,33 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,21 5 1,04 480 83,19 97 16,81 

   8 1.006 572 56,86 3 0,68 2 0,45 74 16,70 3 0,68 0 0,00 4 0,90 4 0,90 6 1,35 443 77,45 129 22,55 

   9 1.035 666 64,35 4 0,72 2 0,36 92 16,55 9 1,62 0 0,00 1 0,18 1 0,18 5 0,90 556 83,48 110 16,52 

  10 762 415 54,46 2 0,62 0 0,00 43 13,40 4 1,25 1 0,31 0 0,00 3 0,93 3 0,93 321 77,35 94 22,65 

  11 682 427 62,61 6 1,70 0 0,00 49 13,92 3 0,85 2 0,57 2 0,57 3 0,85 3 0,85 352 82,44 75 17,56 

  12 862 523 60,67 4 0,99 0 0,00 46 11,39 8 1,98 0 0,00 4 0,99 4 0,99 4 0,99 404 77,25 119 22,75 

  13 925 591 63,89 9 1,87 1 0,21 74 15,35 14 2,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,04 3 0,62 482 81,56 109 18,44 

  14 821 558 67,97 5 1,08 0 0,00 60 12,99 15 3,25 0 0,00 1 0,22 1 0,22 6 1,30 462 82,80 96 17,20 

  15 959 593 61,84 7 1,38 0 0,00 83 16,34 14 2,76 0 0,00 3 0,59 1 0,20 4 0,79 508 85,67 85 14,33 

  16 838 496 59,19 3 0,75 3 0,75 32 7,96 5 1,24 1 0,25 2 0,50 0 0,00 9 2,24 402 81,05 94 18,95 

  17 896 615 68,64 6 1,16 0 0,00 64 12,33 15 2,89 0 0,00 3 0,58 1 0,19 13 2,50 519 84,39 96 15,61 

  18 924 584 63,20 3 0,60 0 0,00 70 14,03 14 2,81 1 0,20 1 0,20 1 0,20 10 2,00 499 85,45 85 14,55 

  19 835 486 58,20 3 0,73 0 0,00 51 12,35 10 2,42 2 0,48 1 0,24 1 0,24 8 1,94 413 84,98 73 15,02 

  20 865 502 58,03 4 0,91 1 0,23 57 12,98 17 3,87 0 0,00 1 0,23 2 0,46 4 0,91 439 87,45 63 12,55 

  21 839 557 66,39 1 0,22 2 0,44 81 17,92 14 3,10 1 0,22 1 0,22 1 0,22 3 0,66 452 81,15 105 18,85 

  22 813 536 65,93 4 0,94 1 0,23 73 17,10 10 2,34 0 0,00 2 0,47 2 0,47 2 0,47 427 79,66 109 20,34 

  23 786 470 59,80 8 2,06 0 0,00 61 15,68 14 3,60 0 0,00 1 0,26 3 0,77 2 0,51 389 82,77 81 17,23 

  24 526 340 64,64 2 0,70 1 0,35 43 15,03 10 3,50 0 0,00 3 1,05 0 0,00 2 0,70 286 84,12 54 15,88 

  25 576 366 63,54 6 2,04 1 0,34 54 18,37 4 1,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,68 2 0,68 294 80,33 72 19,67 

  26 787 488 62,01 2 0,49 0 0,00 60 14,60 8 1,95 1 0,24 0 0,00 1 0,24 3 0,73 411 84,22 77 15,78 

  27 778 498 64,01 9 2,20 0 0,00 78 19,02 6 1,46 0 0,00 1 0,24 0 0,00 5 1,22 410 82,33 88 17,67 

  28 756 495 65,48 3 0,74 0 0,00 61 14,99 7 1,72 1 0,25 1 0,25 1 0,25 0 0,00 407 82,22 88 17,78 

  29 686 481 70,12 6 1,51 0 0,00 64 16,12 10 2,52 1 0,25 3 0,76 6 1,51 4 1,01 397 82,54 84 17,46 

  30 1.202 376 31,28 1 0,31 1 0,31 46 14,29 11 3,42 1 0,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,24 322 85,64 54 14,36 
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Sezioni: 47 su 47   

Elezione: Consiglio Regione 2010
P. Reg 2010
Comune di Biella

Voti per Sezione

17
LADESTR

18
ALCEN

19
LEGANORD

20
VERV

21
N P.S.I.

22
CONS

23
DEMCRI

24
PENSION. V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 839 558 66,51 8 1,79 2 0,45 75 16,74 7 1,56 1 0,22 2 0,45 1 0,22 2 0,45 448 80,29 110 19,71 

  32 1.206 731 60,61 10 1,71 1 0,17 90 15,38 17 2,91 0 0,00 3 0,51 4 0,68 4 0,68 585 80,03 146 19,97 

  33 433 257 59,35 2 0,97 0 0,00 38 18,45 5 2,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,97 206 80,16 51 19,84 

  34 425 306 72,00 8 3,08 2 0,77 43 16,54 7 2,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,92 2 0,77 260 84,97 46 15,03 

  35 696 455 65,37 7 1,90 1 0,27 83 22,49 6 1,63 0 0,00 1 0,27 1 0,27 1 0,27 369 81,10 86 18,90 

  36 763 491 64,35 7 1,78 1 0,25 82 20,87 13 3,31 0 0,00 3 0,76 3 0,76 3 0,76 393 80,04 98 19,96 

  37 748 499 66,71 7 1,73 1 0,25 82 20,30 15 3,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,99 0 0,00 404 80,96 95 19,04 

  38 767 489 63,75 2 0,51 2 0,51 91 23,39 6 1,54 0 0,00 3 0,77 1 0,26 2 0,51 389 79,55 100 20,45 

  39 481 289 60,08 7 2,98 0 0,00 50 21,28 8 3,40 0 0,00 3 1,28 1 0,43 3 1,28 235 81,31 54 18,69 

  40 505 296 58,61 4 1,75 0 0,00 61 26,75 7 3,07 1 0,44 0 0,00 1 0,44 0 0,00 228 77,03 68 22,97 

  41 1.028 617 60,02 8 1,63 2 0,41 72 14,69 18 3,67 0 0,00 2 0,41 3 0,61 5 1,02 490 79,42 127 20,58 

  42 985 592 60,10 3 0,66 0 0,00 77 16,96 8 1,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,66 6 1,32 454 76,69 138 23,31 

  43 883 576 65,23 6 1,26 2 0,42 86 18,11 7 1,47 1 0,21 1 0,21 0 0,00 1 0,21 475 82,47 101 17,53 

  44 1.130 648 57,35 7 1,31 4 0,75 103 19,25 19 3,55 0 0,00 1 0,19 2 0,37 7 1,31 535 82,56 113 17,44 

  45 1.127 674 59,80 2 0,37 0 0,00 114 21,07 19 3,51 1 0,18 2 0,37 1 0,18 0 0,00 541 80,27 133 19,73 

  46 852 496 58,22 4 1,03 2 0,51 63 16,15 8 2,05 0 0,00 1 0,26 1 0,26 1 0,26 390 78,63 106 21,37 

  47 965 645 66,84 7 1,35 0 0,00 69 13,35 10 1,93 1 0,19 1 0,19 2 0,39 5 0,97 517 80,16 128 19,84 

Totali 38.394 23.698 61,72 232 1,20 48 0,25 3.123 16,12 479 2,47 19 0,10 86 0,44 94 0,49 174 0,90 19.372 81,75 4.326 18,25 
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V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 969 617 63,67 513 83,14 104 16,86 2 0,32 29 4,70 0 0,00 73 11,83 

   2 902 509 56,43 427 83,89 82 16,11 3 0,59 11 2,16 0 0,00 68 13,36 

   3 913 563 61,66 471 83,66 92 16,34 7 1,24 8 1,42 0 0,00 77 13,68 

   4 867 567 65,40 458 80,78 109 19,22 4 0,71 12 2,12 0 0,00 93 16,40 

   5 846 533 63,00 442 82,93 91 17,07 8 1,50 14 2,63 0 0,00 69 12,95 

   6 0 78 0,00 67 85,90 11 14,10 3 3,85 5 6,41 0 0,00 3 3,85 

   7 905 577 63,76 480 83,19 97 16,81 7 1,21 30 5,20 0 0,00 60 10,40 

   8 1.006 572 56,86 443 77,45 129 22,55 3 0,52 36 6,29 0 0,00 90 15,73 

   9 1.035 666 64,35 556 83,48 110 16,52 5 0,75 17 2,55 0 0,00 88 13,21 

  10 762 415 54,46 321 77,35 94 22,65 7 1,69 36 8,67 0 0,00 51 12,29 

  11 682 427 62,61 352 82,44 75 17,56 6 1,41 22 5,15 0 0,00 47 11,01 

  12 862 523 60,67 404 77,25 119 22,75 5 0,96 41 7,84 0 0,00 73 13,96 

  13 925 591 63,89 482 81,56 109 18,44 9 1,52 16 2,71 0 0,00 84 14,21 

  14 821 558 67,97 462 82,80 96 17,20 12 2,15 18 3,23 0 0,00 66 11,83 

  15 959 593 61,84 508 85,67 85 14,33 8 1,35 25 4,22 0 0,00 52 8,77 

  16 838 496 59,19 402 81,05 94 18,95 11 2,22 37 7,46 0 0,00 46 9,27 

  17 896 615 68,64 519 84,39 96 15,61 17 2,76 24 3,90 0 0,00 55 8,94 

  18 924 584 63,20 499 85,45 85 14,55 5 0,86 17 2,91 0 0,00 63 10,79 

  19 835 486 58,20 413 84,98 73 15,02 4 0,82 26 5,35 0 0,00 43 8,85 

  20 865 502 58,03 439 87,45 63 12,55 6 1,20 20 3,98 0 0,00 37 7,37 

  21 839 557 66,39 452 81,15 105 18,85 12 2,15 24 4,31 0 0,00 69 12,39 

  22 813 536 65,93 427 79,66 109 20,34 8 1,49 23 4,29 0 0,00 78 14,55 

  23 786 470 59,80 389 82,77 81 17,23 9 1,91 25 5,32 0 0,00 47 10,00 

  24 526 340 64,64 286 84,12 54 15,88 4 1,18 18 5,29 0 0,00 32 9,41 

  25 576 366 63,54 294 80,33 72 19,67 9 2,46 8 2,19 0 0,00 55 15,03 

  26 787 488 62,01 411 84,22 77 15,78 0 0,00 13 2,66 0 0,00 64 13,11 

  27 778 498 64,01 410 82,33 88 17,67 8 1,61 19 3,82 0 0,00 61 12,25 

  28 756 495 65,48 407 82,22 88 17,78 2 0,40 24 4,85 0 0,00 62 12,53 

  29 686 481 70,12 397 82,54 84 17,46 2 0,42 17 3,53 0 0,00 65 13,51 

  30 1.202 376 31,28 322 85,64 54 14,36 10 2,66 9 2,39 0 0,00 35 9,31 
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  31 839 558 66,51 448 80,29 110 19,71 2 0,36 15 2,69 0 0,00 93 16,67 

  32 1.206 731 60,61 585 80,03 146 19,97 6 0,82 38 5,20 0 0,00 102 13,95 

  33 433 257 59,35 206 80,16 51 19,84 5 1,95 19 7,39 0 0,00 27 10,51 

  34 425 306 72,00 260 84,97 46 15,03 3 0,98 17 5,56 0 0,00 26 8,50 

  35 696 455 65,37 369 81,10 86 18,90 1 0,22 11 2,42 0 0,00 74 16,26 

  36 763 491 64,35 393 80,04 98 19,96 6 1,22 25 5,09 0 0,00 67 13,65 

  37 748 499 66,71 404 80,96 95 19,04 3 0,60 16 3,21 0 0,00 76 15,23 

  38 767 489 63,75 389 79,55 100 20,45 5 1,02 29 5,93 0 0,00 66 13,50 

  39 481 289 60,08 235 81,31 54 18,69 1 0,35 19 6,57 0 0,00 34 11,76 

  40 505 296 58,61 228 77,03 68 22,97 5 1,69 14 4,73 0 0,00 49 16,55 

  41 1.028 617 60,02 490 79,42 127 20,58 7 1,13 40 6,48 0 0,00 80 12,97 

  42 985 592 60,10 454 76,69 138 23,31 4 0,68 27 4,56 0 0,00 107 18,07 

  43 883 576 65,23 475 82,47 101 17,53 7 1,22 21 3,65 0 0,00 73 12,67 

  44 1.130 648 57,35 535 82,56 113 17,44 12 1,85 37 5,71 0 0,00 64 9,88 

  45 1.127 674 59,80 541 80,27 133 19,73 8 1,19 45 6,68 0 0,00 80 11,87 

  46 852 496 58,22 390 78,63 106 21,37 10 2,02 32 6,45 0 0,00 64 12,90 

  47 965 645 66,84 517 80,16 128 19,84 5 0,78 45 6,98 0 0,00 78 12,09 

Totali 38.394 23.698 61,72 19.372 81,75 4.326 18,25 286 1,21 1.074 4,53 0 0,00 2.966 12,52 
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